Jul 29 2024 (02:01) India Rail Info 1

Amravati - Jabalpur SF Express/12159 - SF - WCR
CND/Chandur to NGP/Nagpur Junction
2h 15m - 145 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AMI  |Amravati (Terminal) 16:45 1 1 0 64 |300 |CR
2 CND |Chandur 17:19 17:20 im (0 |1 36 |58 [332 |CR
3 DMN |Dhamangaon 17:37 17:39 2m |2 |1 53 |80 (300 |CR
4 PLO |Pulgaon 17:54 17:55 m (2 |1 73 |64 [273 |CR
5 |WR Wardha Junction 18:23 18:25 2m |1 |1 103 |80 |247 [CR
6 SNI Sindi 18:49 18:50 m (2 |1 134 |63 |249 [CR
7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 19:35 19:40 5m |1,3 |1 181 |80 |309 [CR
8 PAR Pandhurna 20:58 21:00 2m |2 |1 286 |70 [478 |CR
9 AMLA |Amla Junction 21:55 21:57 2m |3 |1 350 |77 |733 |CR
10 |BZU |Betul 22:15 22:17 2m |2 |1 373 |31 [639 |CR
11 |ET Itarsi Junction 01:41 01:45 4dm |5 |2 480 |84 (329 |WCR
12 |SGP  |Sohagpur 02:20 02:22 2m |2 |2 529 |77 WCR
13 |PPI Pipariya 02:36 02:38 2m |1 |2 546 |80 |[335 |WCR
14 |BKH |Bankhedi 02:52 02:54 2m |2 |2 565 |51 (351 [WCR
15 |GAR |Gadarwara 03:30 03:32 2m (1 |2 596 |78 |353 [WCR
16 |KY Kareli 03:54 03:56 2m |1 |2 624 |68 [358 |WCR
17 |NU Narsinghpur 04:10 04:12 2m |1 |2 640 |67 |[364 |WCR
18 |SRID |Shridham 04:40 04:42 2m |2 |2 671 |73 [372 |WCR
19 [MML |Madan Mahal 05:23 05:25 2m |34 |2 721 |8 397 |WCR
20 |/BP Jabalpur 05:50 0 |2 724 |- 411 |WCR

Jul 29 2024 (02:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



